10/3/23, 1:08 PM

10/03/2023

Novi Community Education

25345 Taft Road
Novi, MI 48374

Permit: 2201909

Event: Basketball Practice

eclasstrak.com/Manager/Site Track/Client/PermitPrintout.aspx

prm SO &

Client: Novi Cats Basketball

, MI

Contact:

Thibaudeau, Matt

Qe oer \Q

Novi Community Education, 25345 Taft Road, Novi, MI 48374 hereby grants Novi Cats Basketball (hereinafter
called the "Client") represented by Thibaudeau, Matt, permission to use the Facilities as outlined, subject to the
Terms and Conditions of this agreement contained herein and attached hereto all of which form part of this

Agreement.
| Status | Thine | Faciity | Resource ——
Mon Sep 25, 2023 '
| 2 S Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary iy
Mon Oct 02, 2023

: . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elarenbin Gym
Mon Oct 09, 2023
,. ] . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elemenitary Gym
Mon Oct 16, 2023
. ] ) Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary il
Wed Oct 18, 2023
| i ] Orchard Hills
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Thu Oct 19, 2023
: i ) Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Mon Oct 23, 2023
! i ] Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Thu Oct 26, 2023
[ ] ] Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Mon Oct 30, 2023
i ] . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elemantaty Gym
Wed Nov 01, 2023
! - ] Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary il
[Thu Nov 02, 2023
. i . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Flamentary Cym
Wed Nov 08, 2023
! 5 . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Thu Nov 09, 2023
i ; ] Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementan Gym
Mon Nov 13, 2023
: ] . Orchard Hills
jApproved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Wed Nov 15, 2023
: ] . Qrchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elamentary Gym

Mon Nov 20, 2023
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Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elﬁecr:’;ﬁ::ys Gym

Mon Nov 27, 2023

|[Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Sl Gym |
Wed Nov 29, 2023

!Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM gg’r':]:f:tal"rgls Gym

Thu Nov 30, 2023

]I-‘\pproved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g!ﬁ:fmﬂ's Gym

Mon Dec 04, 2023

]IADDroved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM (E’]gmﬁ;:‘s Gym

,:Wed Dec 086, 2023 |

:Appmved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g;c;if:t:r:'s _—

Thu Dec 07, 2023

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM gﬁzﬁmﬂls - |
Mon Dec 11, 2023 j
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g‘:’;‘;ﬁ;ﬂ's Gym ;
Wed Dec 13, 2023

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM glﬁ:r':‘zﬁa"'rﬂls Gym

Mon Dec 18, 2023

prpmved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM gjg?;iﬁa"'r;'s Gym

Wed Dec 20, 2023

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM gf:r';aef:taﬂrﬂls Yeyii

Thu Dec 21, 2023

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g[f;:ﬁm'ﬂls Gym

Mon Jan 08, 2024

!f\DprOVed 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM CE"’;‘;Z;"{;;'S'S Gym .
Wed Jan 10, 2024

?Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM gmzﬁa'*r:'s Gym B
Thu Jan 11, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM ‘é’lm‘ma“rg's Gym

Wed Jan 17, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g[';‘?:;;dm*ﬂ's i

Thu Jan 18, 2024

;Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM J%f:r';’zﬁ;rgls Gym

Mon Jan 22, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM glf:rrl‘fef:ta"‘rﬂ's Gym

Wed Jan 24, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM 82’22’,,";‘,‘}'5 Gym

Thu Jan 25, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g{::feﬂ:rg's Gym |
Mon Jan 29, 2024 |
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g[:r':;':ta“rg's Gym
Wed Jan 31, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM glg:]aefta":gts Gym

Mon Feb 05, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM il :{3‘3 Gym

Wed Feb 07, 2024

Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM g"::‘aeﬁa"‘r;['s Gy

Thu Feb 08, 2024

https:/iwww.eclasstrak.com/Manaaer/Site Track/Client/PermitPrintout.aspx

2/3



10/3/23, 1:08 PM

eclasstrak.com/Manager/Site Track/Client/PermitPrintout.aspx

[ ] ] Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary e
Mon Feb 12, 2024
! ] . rchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elamantary Gym
Wed Feb 14, 2024
| ) . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elamentary Gym
Wed Feb 21, 2024
5 : . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Thu Feb 22, 2024
! ; . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elamneninry Gym
Mon Feb 26, 2024
[ ] . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym
Wed Feb 28, 2024
[ j . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elamentary Gym
Thu Feb 29, 2024

i . Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elornentany Gym
Mon Mar 04, 2024
i : ) Orchard Hills
!Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Py
Mon Mar 11, 2024

: ) Orchard Hills
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Elementary Gym

The undersigned has read and on behalf of the Client agrees to be bound by this Permit and the terms and
Conditions contained herein and attached hereto, and hereby warrants and represents that he/she executes this
Permit on behalf of the Client and has sufficient power, authority and capacity to bind the Client with his/her
signature.

X: Signature on File
Thibaudeau, Matt

Approved:
Novi Community Education Director

M\ =
Aina ey

Novi Comymunity Education-Stcretary

Date: \% %A 97}
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Novi Community Education
25345 Taft Road
Novi, MI 48374

Permit: 2201885
Event: Basketball Practice

eclasstrak.com/Manager/Site Track/Client/PermitPrintout.aspx

Adlised .

Client; Novi Cats Basketball

, MI

Agreement.

Contact:

Teleted  OCT (¥

Novi Community Education, 25345 Taft Road, Novi, MI 48374 hereby grants Novi Cats Basketball (hereinafter
called the "Client") represented by Thibaudeau, Matt, permission to use the Facilities as outlined, subject to the
Terms and Conditions of this agreement contained herein and attached hereto all of which form part of this

Thibaudeau, Matt

[ Status

] Time

] Rasource

Notag

Thu Jul 06, 2023

Basketball Court-

! . e .
Approved 12:00 PM - 03:00 PM Novi Middle School |32 ee
Mon Jul 10, 2023

Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School [S2oketball Gourt

Tue Jul 11, 2023

I.&;:upﬁ:wed

12:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Novi Middle School

Basketball Court-
Outside

Thu Jul 13, 2023

Approved

12:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Novi Middle School

Basketball Court-
Outside

Mon Jul 17, 2023

Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School gﬁf:iﬁfa“ Court-

Tue Jul 18, 2023

Approved 12:00 PM - 03:00 PM Novi Middle School [Baskerball Court |
Thu Jul 20, 2023

Approved 12:00 PM - 03:00 PM Novi Middle School [Basketball Court-

Mon Jul 24, 2023

Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School [Basketball Gourt-

Tue Jul 25, 2023

Approved 12:00 PM - 03:00 PM Novi Middle School (32sketball Court 4
Thu Jul 27, 2023 |
iApproved 12:00 PM - 03:00 PM Novi Middle School g":‘;s"iit’a“ Court- |
Mon Jul 31, 2023

Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School [3asketball Gourt:

Mon Aug 07, 2023

Basketball Court-

Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School Outside

Mon Aug 14, 2023 |
Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School [Basketball Gourt |
Mon Aug 21, 2023 |
Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School gf]f:iz‘ga" Court- |
Mon Aug 28, 2023 ]
Approved 07:00 PM - 08:30 PM Novi Middle School gif:%‘;’a" Court- "

Tue Sep 05, 2023
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Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All

|Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All

Wed Sep 06, 2023

Approved 105:45 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School [Gym-All | .

[Thu Sep 07, 2023 ' o

‘Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School (Aux Gym-All

‘Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All

Mon Sep 11, 2023

|Approved |06:15 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School {Gym-All |

Tue Sep 12, 2023

|Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Aux Gym-All

Approved _ 05:45 PM-09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All

Wed Sep 13, 2023

Approved 105:45 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |

Thu Sep 14, 2023

Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All

IApproved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All

{Mon Sep 18, 2023

!Approved [06:15 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Gym-All |

Tue Sep 19, 2023

Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |
Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School {Gym-All |
Wed Sep 20, 2023 |
Approved 106:15 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Aux Gym-All _ | o |
Thu Sep 21, 2023 |
Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All

Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All

Mon Sep 25, 2023 |
Approved [06:15 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All | i
Tue Sep 26, 2023 |
Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All

@ppm\@d 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All

Wed Sep 27, 2023

Approved  [05:45 PM - 09:15 PM “[Novi Middle School _[Aux Gym-All [ ] .:
Thu Sep 28, 2023 —' I
Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School JAux Gym-All |
{Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All

Mon Oct 02, 2023

|Approved 105:45 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All | ]
Tue Oct 03, 2023 |
Approved 05:45 PM - 02:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All

Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All

Wed Oct 04, 2023

Approved [06:15 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Gym-All ] (-

Thu Oct 05, 2023 - -

Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |
Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All |
Tue Oct 10, 2023 '
Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All

Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All -

Wed Oct 11, 2023

iApproved {05:45 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |

Thu Oct 12, 2023

‘Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School lAux Gym-All

Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All

Tue Oct 17, 2023

‘Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |
Approved 06:00 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All D |
Tue Oct 24, 2023 -~ L - ]
‘Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All !
‘Approved 05:45 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All |
Wed Oct 25, 2023 !
Approved [05:45 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Gym-All | |
Tue Oct 31, 2023

Approved [06:15 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle Schoal |Gym-All | ]
Wed Nov 01, 2023

‘Approved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM |Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |

Fri Nov 03, 2023

Approved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | |
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Wed Nov 08, 2023

|
Approved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | |
FFri Nov 10, 2023 |
Approved  [06:00 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | |
Tue Nov 14, 2023
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All
Wed Nov 15, 2023
Approved J06:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School JAux Gym-All |
Tue Nov 21, 2023
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All
{Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All
Tue Nov 28, 2023
‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School {Gym-All |
Wed Nov 29, 2023 |
Approved [06:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | |
Fri Dec 01, 2023 [
Approved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School [Aux Gym-All |
Tue Dec 05, 2023
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Gym-All
Fri Dec 08, 2023
Approved ~ J06:00PM-09:15PM __[Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All
[Tue Dec 12, 2023
‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School JAux Gym-All
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All |
Fri Dec 15, 2023
lApproved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School Aux Gym-All |
Tue Dec 19, 2023
‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All
IApproved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Gym-All
Fri Dec 22, 2023
Approved [06:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School !Aux Gym-All | ] e i
Tue Jan 09, 2024 - - i |
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All |
Fri Jan 12, 2024
Approved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |
Tue Jan 16, 2024 ]
‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All '
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All |
IFri Jan 19, 2024 |
Approved [06:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | |
[Tue Jan 23, 2024 . |
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle Schooal |Gym-All
Fri Jan 26, 2024
iApproved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | '.
Tue Jan 30, 2024 |
‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All
IFri Feb 02, 2024
Approved {06:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School [Aux Gym-All | |
Tue Feb 06, 2024 - |
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All
Fri Feb 09, 2024
Approved [06:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | |
[Tue Feb 13, 2024 |
‘Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All |
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School |Gym-All '
Fri Feb 16, 2024 |
Approved 106:00 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All | B
IFri Feb 23, 2024 o - )
Approved |06:00 PM - 09:15 PM {Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |
Tue Feb 27, 2024 ' '
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School !Aux Gym-All
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School {Gym-All
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IFri Mar 01, 2024

‘Approved [06:00 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School [Aux Gym-All | ,
Tue Mar 05, 2024 |
Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School Aux Gym-All |
|Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School {Gym-All '
[Fri Mar 08, 2024

/Approved [06:00 PM - 09:15 PM [Novi Middle School |Aux Gym-All |

Tue Mar 12, 2024

/Approved 06:15 PM - 08:15 PM Novi Middle Schoal |Aux Gym-All

Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All §

[Fri Mar 15, 2024 B .
Approved |06:00 PM - 09:15 PM INovi Middle School [Aux Gym-All |
Tue Mar 13, 2024

Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School {Aux Gym-All

Approved 06:15 PM - 09:15 PM Novi Middle School [Gym-All

The undersigned has read and on behalf of the Client agrees to be bound by this Permit and the terms and
Conditions contained herein and attached hereto, and hereby warrants and represents that he/she executes this
Permit on behalf of the Client and has sufficient power, authority and capacity to bind the Client with his/her
signature.

X: Signature on File
Thibaudeau, Matt

Approved: —_——
Novi Community Education Director

\ ~
AN X
W mmunity Education Secretary %
\

s

Date:
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